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SKATE ONTARIO
SHATECANADS

Rank Competitor(s)

Club

1  Amber Feddema Orono FSC Inc.
2 Jessie Ball Skate Kingston
3 Mariana Cadena Ayoub Skate Canada Brampton- Chingoucou
4 Alexandra Paige Grzela Munnoch Kapuskasing FSC
5  Emily Parliament Stirling FSC
6  Grace Bailey Gloucester Skating Club
7  Abigail Fraser Loyalist Skating Club
8  Alexane Paquette Ontario Russell SC
9  VeraGorodnichy Gloucester Skating Club
10 EmnalLassoued Gloucester Skating Club
11  Keira Choy Gloucester Skating Club
12 Emma Laming Athens FSC
Janet Smallman
—
SKATECAMNADA Date:  22-Feb-2019

Elizabeth Manley Winter Classic 2019

Bob McQuarrie Recreation Complex
Feb 22,2019 to Feb 24, 2019

STAR 5 Women (U13 Group 2)
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Category Result Summary
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Points

19.15
16.20
16.13
14.56
14.39
13.72
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13.09
13.03
12.50
11.79
11.69

Erin Chellew
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